

Tender Tabulations Contract No.6845
Shoo-Fly Detour
PTH 2
At Cypress River

				Coco Paving Inc.; Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.;		Dirt Pro Inc.		E.F. Moon Construction Ltd.		GCS Energy Services Ltd.		JKW Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	31,000.00	31,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	50,300.00	50,300.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	52,000.00	52,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	32,500.00	32,500.00
120	Clearing (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	13,000.00	13,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	18,500.00	18,500.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
949	Removing Fence	Meter	140	13.00	1,820.00	10.00	1,400.00	7.00	980.00	15.50	2,170.00	10.00	1,400.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier (Modified)	Meter	30	15.00	450.00	10.00	300.00	25.00	750.00	10.00	300.00	25.00	750.00
3116	Geotextile Woven	Square Meter	7000	3.00	21,000.00	3.00	21,000.00	3.00	21,000.00	1.80	12,600.00	3.50	24,500.00
162	Topsoil Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	1250	11.50	14,375.00	15.00	18,750.00	17.00	21,250.00	9.70	12,125.00	20.00	25,000.00
270	Granular Fill (Modified)	Tonne	17000	19.00	323,000.00	25.00	425,000.00	21.00	357,000.00	13.75	233,750.00	25.95	441,150.00
252	Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Modified)	Tonne	1500	22.00	33,000.00	28.00	42,000.00	23.00	34,500.00	26.60	39,900.00	28.80	43,200.00
818	Crushed Rock, 100mm Minus	Tonne	1400	40.00	56,000.00	60.00	84,000.00	42.00	58,800.00	42.85	59,990.00	48.70	68,180.00
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	1400	14.00	19,600.00	25.00	35,000.00	17.00	23,800.00	16.70	23,380.00	20.00	28,000.00
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450mm	Cubic Meter	250	80.00	20,000.00	100.00	25,000.00	90.00	22,500.00	74.50	18,625.00	110.00	27,500.00
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	580	14.00	8,120.00	15.00	8,700.00	8.00	4,640.00	9.50	5,510.00	15.00	8,700.00
758	Install Permeable Panels	Meter	40	40.00	1,600.00	50.00	2,000.00	50.00	2,000.00	27.00	1,080.00	40.00	1,600.00
				\$594,965.00		\$943,150.00		\$612,720.00		\$488,630.00		\$767,480.00	

Tender Tabulations Contract No.6845
Shoo-Fly Detour
PTH 2
At Cypress River

				Meseyton Construction Ltd		Rob Smith & Son Backhoe & Trucking Ltd		Tri-Wave Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	20,500.00	20,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
120	Clearing (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
949	Removing Fence	Meter	140	5.35	749.00	10.00	1,400.00	25.00	3,500.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier (Modified)	Meter	30	28.00	840.00	20.00	600.00	20.00	600.00
3116	Geotextile Woven	Square Meter	7000	2.05	14,350.00	3.00	21,000.00	3.00	21,000.00
162	Topsoil Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	1250	12.80	16,000.00	10.00	12,500.00	14.00	17,500.00
270	Granular Fill (Modified)	Tonne	17000	20.70	351,900.00	19.00	323,000.00	24.00	408,000.00
252	Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Modified)	Tonne	1500	23.60	35,400.00	28.00	42,000.00	26.00	39,000.00
818	Crushed Rock, 100mm Minus	Tonne	1400	45.50	63,700.00	45.00	63,000.00	55.00	77,000.00
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	1400	17.80	24,920.00	8.00	11,200.00	14.00	19,600.00
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450mm	Cubic Meter	250	81.40	20,350.00	90.00	22,500.00	65.00	16,250.00
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	580	13.10	7,598.00	15.00	8,700.00	19.50	11,310.00
758	Install Permeable Panels	Meter	40	41.20	1,648.00	20.00	800.00	50.00	2,000.00
				\$593,955.00		\$621,700.00		\$658,260.00	